
UG38.0 HB WS
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
1.8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
5.9 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
7.4 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
10.2 L >.1 St Marys Rd
10.3 R 0.9 Baldwin Rd
11.3 R 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
11.6 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
12 L 1.3 New Sharon Church Rd
13.3 L 1.5 Walker Rd
14.8 L 1.4 Miller Rd
16.2 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
18.5 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
19.4 S >.1 N Cameron St
19.5 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
19.7 L >.1 S Churton St
19.7 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
19.8 R 0.6 Rest-Weaver St Mkt
20.4 R 8.5 Orange Grove Rd
28.9 L 6.2 Dairyland Rd
35.1 L 2.9 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride
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